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(Q1: Which best describes you from the following list?
Answered:711 Responses: 827
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(2: What hockey association(s) are you directly involved with?
Answered:711 Responses: 827
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Q3: How long have you been involved with the MHL?
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6 Years 7 Years : 2‘;:“ 9 Years
8% 7% 5%
5Years
10% 10 Years
/ 6%
4 Years
10% 11+ Years
16%
3 Years

11% k
0 a s e e d a d 10% 1%
]




Q4: Based on the MHL registration rates, how would you rate theoverall
value of your experience?
Answered: 675 Skipped: 36
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Q4: Reasons for Concerns on MHL Fees.
Concerned Comments:62 (9.1%) of 675 Answers
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Q5: How would you rate the overall experience of your involvement
with the MHL?
Answered: 675 Skipped: 36
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Q5: How would you rate the overall experience of your involvement
with the MHL?
Answered: 675 Skipped: 36
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(Q5: Experience value of involvement concerns?
Comments: 58 (8.2%) of 675 Answered
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M H I 07/8: What do you like Least/Most about the MHL?
Answered: 711 Responses: 1100

A GOOD PROGRAM

CLOSE TO HOME 2 |

- 100
100

You like that the MHL offers a great 5 o

program close to home ... the small R N IR
A - ¢ TS MY ¢ 3
driving requirements to an arena & £ P >
provided by the MHL, even in A. 7
- i Like Least M Like Most ¥ 23% of
Clearly a big advantage over other additional
comments
A/AA loops. e
5 - MHL’s
2 LeSS trans It tl me 30% of additional Q6: What do you like most about the MHL? program was
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(2: What is your opinion about the length of the hockey season?
Answered: 634 Skipped: 77
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Q10: Ice costs are over 50% of the cost of playing hockey in the MHL. The MHL already gets a preferred rate
from the City of Mississauga. The only way to significantly reduce cost is to decrease the number of games
played. The MHL targets 26 games for h

Not Interested

Not Interested

J W 2015
2014

Very Interested

Very Interested 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

(09: Due to the way the holidays fell this year, the house league schedule
is interrupted for March Break and Easter, then resumes to finish the
season. What would your preferences be in the future for house league
only? Answered: 634 Skipped:

Keep the season as is and resume after Spring Break
if Needed

End Before Spring Break, adjust slightly

End before Spring Break/Squeeze In Games 14%




Convening is done by a Committee comprised of Area Association members and is chaired by an MHL
Director, who is there to help guide the process. This entire Committee is responsible for convening ALL the
teams within their respective division(s).

Q11: What is your opinion of the convening process?
Answered: 621 Skipped: 90
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Q9: What is your opinion of the convening process?
Concerned Comments:157 (24%) of 651 Answers
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Q12: What is your opinion of MHL referees?
Answered: 618 Skipped: 93
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Qi3
What is your opinion of the tournament referees that are NOT based
in Mississauga? Satisfied
Answered: 618 Skipped: 93
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Q14: Did you know an ombudsman program was created and that there
is a contact on the website?
Answered: 614 Skipped 97
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(16: What is the probability that you or yourchildren will remain with
the MHL nextyear? Definitely
Answered: 611 Skipped 100
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016: What is the probability that you or yourchildren will remain with
the MHL nextyear?
Answered: 59
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Q15: If there is one thing you could change about the MHL,

what would it be?
Behaviour

Q16: What one thing would you fix?
Answered: 307

Schedule Practice
15 - Players
> : 1%
/_ s Others Behaviour i
Convening /_ Off;-c;‘a,:mg a7 ; 13}6 4
5 Coaches
\ 8%
Teo—

Fix League
11%
Q15: If there is one thing you could change about the MHL,

what would it be?
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